
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
1P 

98A 
10P 

270P 

Name 
Elie Daccache 
Matthew Vanderhorst 
Eros Mukja 
Chris Fehr 

Class 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 
8:25.488 
8:47.649 
8:50.702 
8:51.330 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

22.161 
25.214 
25.842 

Gap 

22.161 
3.053 
0.628 

Best Tm 
55.248 
57.704 
58.352 
58.351 

In Lap 
2 
6 
7 
7 
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Margin of Victory 

22.161 

Avg. Speed 

115.374 

Best Lap Tm 

55.248 

Best Speed 

117.289 

Best Lap by 

1P - Elie Daccache 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

SPRINT CUP 

R7 - Sprint Cup 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 16:52:37 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-08 04:10 PM 

 


