



Sorted on Laps

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3

SPRINT CUP Nelson 1.800 km

R7 - Sprint Cup 2023-07-08 04:10 PM

Race (8:00 Time) started at 16:52:37

Pos	PIC	No. Name		Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm [n Lap	
1	1	1P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	8:25.488	9			55.248	2
2	2	98A	Matthew Vanderhorst	Sprint Cup	8:47.649	9	22.161	22.161	57.704	6
3	3	10P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	8:50.702	9	25.214	3.053	58.352	7
4	4	270P	Chris Fehr	Sprint Cup	8:51.330	9	25.842	0.628	58.351	7

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by22.161115.37455.248117.2891P - Elie Daccache

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-07-08 5:03:24 PM